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3| 4/8|=EEE )= WAV B TNA 8 H 4Y) 5,246 6,281,034
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12| 4/19|EBE HEZBEERE 5145 40,432 6,197,116
13|  4/19|FEBE PS8 (FFE s E e 5 A 5y 3,000 6,194,116
14|  4/19| =& & ER RS 5H 4y 40,432 6,153,684
15| 4/10|EHFE SRR G 54 3456 | 6,150,228
16|  4/19|E%prE ROEDFE FEEE 505 43,335 6,106,893
17| 4/19|FE%m & EORETIX () L 5 5 21,790 6,085,103
18|  4/19| 5T BEREFEE 5AS 54,000 6,031,103
19]  4/19|EFEpE ERREZESHS 35,432 5,995,671
20| 4/19|=HFEpTE EREE B BB SR 47 oy 5,000 5,990,671
21| 4/19| =& ARI(E)FE 5H57 60,162 5,930,509
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26| 4/23|FEEPTE R (E)HAR ARG 555 5919361
27| 4/25|=EHE HEAS (T7A)L) 5,400 5,913,961
28| 4/26| & BB AT MR ALBT e TR 41 2981 4037 5,909,924
29| 4/26|GRIIEANE [ B ETE  BEeR 4 5 8(L 4,000 5,905,924
30| 4/26|ERHENE (1 H  TRSERE) 45 /51 %L 5716 5,900,208
31| 4/26| A% HEREEELS 414 587,752 5,312,456
32| 4/26[EHIEAE [IRIE | o HkEEREZREL 48 & 5,305,639
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A&t 6,300,000 994,361
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35|  5/9|=EEETE L (F)BEN4AL 3,460 5,296,993
36| 5/10FAEMITE HIV AR (SHUE, 47 4Y) 1,993 5,295 000
371 5/10[FAEHIE BEEUEL (55U, 41 5) 500 5294500
38| 5/14\ZE5E - HIETEENE | HARR (5/13, BURAS 15, EIR) 22,740 5,271,760
39| 5/15|FFEE [EREEL | @R 500 | 5.271,260
40| 5/15|ERFIE HYVAR (B R, 45 45) 3,525 5 267,735
41| 5/21|BGEpTE AN (EVZE 6A45 , 60,162 5,207,573
42| 5/21|FAEFTE HBEE: (5/20, FABEUHT - F R, B ) 15,900 5,191,673
43| 5/21| ERIEEANE [IRHE | (6 HEEERESTEL 5 1 7y 6,817 5,184,856
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46| 5/23|ERENE [EETEH M SR 5 A B TEL 3,400 5,160,867
47| 5/23|BIEFTE R (H) AR AR 4581 5,156,286
48| 5/23|EHENE. S (H) AR 5 A4y 665 5,155,621
49| 5/03|EL R () EE A AR 3,049 5,152,572
50 5/27|&EIIEAE (VAT AEBTER  BESEEL 5 H /75 TEL 4,037 5,148,535
51| 5/27|&E%E A/ B=Fy bk 2l TR — 24 A 55 12,852 5,135,683
52| 5/27|&E%E AW HA A%y VR R 235 T 4,243 5,131,440
53| 5/2T & BIHE N Er [ AR ML 5 H /B TEL 4,000 5,127,440
54| 5/2T7\'&RIE ANE (A A MRS 58 eIl 5716 5,121,724
55| b5/27|HEGE r=7 NVTVEEREIA S 5L 1,728 5,119,996
56| 5/27|FE%EE Bk H 5 (Bro i ~EERER) 3,360 9,116,636
57| 5/21|BEHEL HIVVAR (T D, 48 4) 3284 | 5113352
58| 5/28|&EHERRE S —f} (Hesz 47 4y) 41,482 5,071,870
59| 5/08|HEic g T — 6,453 5065417
60| 5/28|=FiEr EEER e (T 41 DR b 2,702 5,062,715
60| 5/28|=KE BB GEE 4 TV 5616 | 5,057,099
61| 5/28| =% A B3y Mk ) TARAFEERIA A 45 2,916 5,054,183
62| 5/28|EBE KT () BRCE - A0E 4R 4y 6,505 5,047,678
63| 5/28|=EEBE ASHT (%) BEE(N 4 A FI A4S 2218 5,045,460
64| 5/29|F%E HEHEC/—D 184 5,045,276
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A& 0 260,363
RET 6,300,000 [ 1,254,724 5,045,276
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65|  6/3|BEMERE F SRR 4 F] 47 VEL 6,480 5,038,796
66| 6/4|FEE R (AR~ TBOE Bk 205 5,038,591
67|  6/5|AfbEe BHERERGS 555 587,752 | 4,450,839
68|  6/5| N IAEE S ENT RSO R 3,400 4,447,439
69| 6/5|FEHITE EREX (E)ESN 405 3,703 4,443,736
70|  6/5|=HFTE EEFIX () AR 5H S 1,923 4,441813
11 6/T|FRAErICE IV AR (SHUE, 5H4Y) 2,134 4,439,679
12| e/7|FAEMTILE EEBUEL (5 5<UE, 51 43) 900 4,438,779
73| 6/13|FAE I InE HIVALGER 5H ) 2,164 4,436,615
74| 6/13|EHEPTE () ESNSAS 5,556 4,431,059
750 6/13|=F=EHEE BT (4 AKEEE 475 H 5y 1,515 4,429 544
76| 6/13|EHE BT () EERA 4 A FIA Y 3,756 4,425,788
77| 6/14|F=FETE VAL () F & 68 5 38,875 4,386,913
78| 6/14|=RETE 7625 25 () BE RO 0 63 47 2,900 | 4384013
79| 6/14|=FEETE ERERE 6557 28,151 4,355,862
80| 6/14|=FPTE Tk CEET E B E R 6 A 4y 2,305 4,353,557
81| 6/14|=ETE REFE-FEEE 61 7y 41,890 4,311,667
82| 6/14|=FEFTER IR ()R- E R A oy 20,009 4,291,658
83| 6/14|=BEME EREZE 685 37,913 4,253,745
84| 6/14|FEHFE FRE(IZE 6 A5 34,042 4,219,703
85| 6/14|=FEFTE FARE L BIa G 5 oy 5,000 4,214,703
86| 6/17|&EIBAE [FRIE ) {SHEEE k) 6 H oy 6,817 4,207,886
87| 6/21|=EPTE EAREE B S SR 6 F Y 4,833 4,203,053
88| 6/21|FmEE AIEFE TAN 60,162 4,142,891
89| 6/21|=HEE LB (E)ERN AL 3,358 4,139,533
90| 6/21|E%E 58 (F) BN 4 AR AL 3,862 4,135,671
91| 6/24| &R IENE (5 0 R BETRE 6 B TEL 3,093 4,132,578
92| 6/24|'BEIIENE [ERre Bl BETEE 6 3 2B TEL 3,400 4,129,178
93| _6/24|FAEMTLE HIVARX(EF] 4H 5Y) 2,440 4,126,738
94| 6/24|FAEHIZE HIVAR(FEA, 4743 4205 4,122,533
95| 6/24|FHEMITAR AU GER, 5 A2 3847 | 4118686
96| 6/24|FHEME HIV AT D, 58 4Y) 4,568 4,114,118
97| 6/26{BEHENE AL ETE i FEr 6 A BI%L 4,400 4,109,718
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98| 6/26| EHIEAE [H BT B 6 H 2 BIEL 4,000 4,105,718
99| 6/26[&RIEAE M H ) (E3EEE) 60 08 EL 5716 4,100,002
100] 6/27|FEHE A =Ry %) T HEERY -2 BL5 B 4y 12,852 4,087,150
101| 6/27|F%E ARAT A8 —Fo bR LB B 5351 T 4,243 4,082,907
102| 6/27\FE%E r=7 VTV LS A 2y BIEL 1,728 4,081,179
103  6/27|&BHERE S —g (R 5 A 45) 66,109 4,015,070
104 6/27|FE%E FEEERI G (e 5 B /(v —%yh 2,702 4,012,368
104| 6/27| =% BEELE (e 5 8 407V Uk 5616 | 4,006,752
105|  6/27|=EiE REESN A 3,733 4,003,019
106| 6/27|=E % () HAY 64y 649 4,002,370
107| 6/27|=H%E R(E) AGER 47585y 779 4,001,591
108| 6/27|=%%& R () EEE S AR 3,274 3,998,317
109|  6/27\EFFTE ART () BB 5 A 4519 3,993,798
110{ 6/27|FGEE ASHT () EEEEAN 5 H FH 4 2,172 3,991,626
11| 6/28| %2 BERE (R T~ T B L 4T) 380 3991246 |
112  6/28|ERIIENE | gy DB SRR AT ] 17,496 3,973,750
113|  6/28| K8 A5y Mok a) FARSF KI5 H 4 2,916 3,970,834
B ) 0| 1074442
REt 6,300,000 | 2,329,166 3,970,834
20194 6 AE
FEMEE 20,258
HHEE 0
=HE 0
BE-RIETEE 0
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BHEAE 44,922
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BHEME 301,815
i 43,706
& & 1,074,442
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114  7/1&RHERE TSR TR 5 A B L 172 3,970,662
15|  7/3|EBEITE EWEFX () BESMN 5AS 3,971 3,966,691
116)  7/3|=%iTE EINEFX () A AR 6A 4 328 3,966,363
17| 7/3|EBE ERIFIX () AKEEL 5768 4y 1,436 3,964,927
118)  T7/3|EBEE EIREFIX () B s A RIS 1,838 3,963,089

7/4 B TEEN BT ~8 F S A4 4,200,000 8,163,089
119|  7/4|FREHFIE {B VAR (5BUT, 68 75) 1,099 8,161,990
120  7/4|FAEIEE BEHR} (55<E, 67 4)) 700 8,161,290
121 T/ASERE EYER (55F 63 43) 800 8,160,490
122|  7/5| AfEES ety o4 611,737 | 7,548,753
123 7/8|EEHENE B — IR D e R KNI ) 11,664 7,537,089
124 7/8|@RIEAL TR AL A A | 2019.4~8 5 2908 |  7,534.181
125|  T/8|&FIEEAE [SERIERR ) 2019.4~8H 45 2,600 7,531,581
126)  7/81&kIIE A% Mgl Fb5< ) 2019.6~8H %) 1,950 7,529,631
127]  7/8| =5 BN PR (A FEAEZ LA 120 7,529,511
128  7/17|=HE ERR () BEA 485 2212 7,527,299
129  7/17|=HE FRRE (35) A 484y 1,130 7,526,169
130|  7/17| = FERRIX (F) AGE B 3747 4y 1,471 7,524,698
131 7/17|FREMSE VAR EF], 51 43) 3,610 7,521,088
132 7/17| S8R R E TR — A~ — B TR 16,216 7,504,872
133 7/19|AEH T HIVARGEA, 61 55) 1,546 7,503,326
134|  7/19|=HFTE AMT(EZE 8A 5 60,162 7,443,164
135]  7/23|'ERIEE A M5 A ZTEA BERE TH B EL 3,093 7,440,071
136]  7/23|ERIENE [EEre s B TH Rl 3,400 7,436,671
137|  7/25| =B 5 (#)BRA 644 3494 | 7433177
138  7/25|HRETE () HRR TAY 468 7,432,709
139| 7/25|HEE 5 () BAER 6 AFIR Y 3,356 7,429,353
140| 7/26|'EEHENE R ALETR B TA 31 L 4,400 7,424,953
141]  7/26|@EHEAZ BT | BERREL T 2 BIEL 4000 | 7,420,953
142|  7/26| & EHEE AR e A ) TEsERa | 7TH 5L 5,716 7,415,237
143| 7/26|EHE AR (B T~ TTECE BHEAT) 3,360 7,411,877
144|  7/26|[LBILTEE ERIR (== —AN0.729 " No.732fih) 535,572 6,876,305




20194E4~8 A EBHILEE HIWE

B AL pE Sl 2 TR

=RA
(20194 7AHA%) No. 2
=g
= | Bf Z B A S IRAEE | X% TR%E
145|  7/26| ERE EEERLA (5 6] 5)FAXT 248 6,876,057
145| 7/26| B E BARE SR 61 ) vi—Foh 2,796 6,873,261
145 7/26| =K% | BEEE e WEE 6 ATV 5616 6,867,645
146| 7/26|ERETE AR (E)VEL-B - AE 614 6,610 6,861,035
147|  7/26|EFE AR () TR 6 AR S 2,221 6,858,814
148  7/29|EFE AV syl e%a) ToHEER) 286 A 5y 12,852 6,845,962
149  7/29|=EEE AR A a3y MR RS B 435 ¥ 4,243 6,841,719
150|  7/29|=5E =7 VTV E RS A 5| L 1,728 6,839,991
151 7/29 & EHERE ab—H (e 6 4)) 80,133 6,759,858
152|  7/29|FE e S — 4,374 6,755,484
153|  7/29| & BHE A (EEHE (FEX M) 19,656 6,735,828
154|  7/29| =58 TV A (75— 78,192 6,657,636
195)  T/29| B BIE N & (/K IRRIE) 2019.4~8H %) 1,400 6,656,236
156 7/29| =zt A iRy Mk 2 TR SFRA6 A 55 2,916 6,653,320
157|  7/29|=FEFT & PE 48 () B 61 4y 2,991 6,650,329
158| 7/29|=pnE PE7E (45) AGEEE 475 H 4y 2,281 6,648,048
159|  7/290|FE%E P58 () BEE N S AR S 3,675 6,644,373
Ag 4,200,000 | 1,526,461
RET 10,500,000 | 3,855,627 6,644,373
2019 78
FEMRE 6,955
e 0
SEE 800
ER-MEERE 0
BERERE 80,305
BREBEAR 60,787
LELREE 551,788
AHE 611,737
EHME 86,554
BHE 127,535
& & 1,526,461




- 20194F4~8H EHEIREE HWE

=R A AILE AL AT
(20194 8A%) No. 1
F2IR , :
= | HfT Z B A B IRA%E | X HER TR&E

160  8/5| A& BEHEBRS TA S R 522,404 6,121,969
161]  8/5| AfEE s ez 1A 2 (R 6,350 | 6,115,619
162|  8/6|IA ISR A R — L — B R — D EIER) 32,432 6,083,187

8/10 FE TEE 19 6,083,206
163|  8/14| A2 His e 54 N 564,114 | 5519092
164| 8/16|EKE IR O ) 202 5,518,890
165| 8/26|FHEAMIICE HIVAR(SDHUE, THA) 2473 5516,417
166| 8/26|FKE EIREFX (F) BEAN 65y 3,576 5512841
167]  8/26|FEHmE BB (E) AN THS 191 5,512,650
168| B8/27|HEMILE TIVARTEAR, TH 55) 4877 5507,773
169|  8/27|&EHIEE AE B — VAR T SRR NI 18,468 5,489,305
170|  8/27|EFRFTE TR (E ERN A5 1525 5,487,780
171)  8/27| P& EIAC AP 404 5487376
172} 8/27|FE%E Rk () AGERE 374 R4y 1,428 5,485 948
173 8/27|EHE ik () B 4 A FILF 4y 2,158 5,483,790
174 8/27| B E TR ESN 6545 1,453 5,482,337
175 8/27|==&Er & |F5 % () A% 5 H 4y 318 5482019
176 8/27|F=%E Ak (FF) BN 5 A RISy 1,900 5,480,119
177]  8/27| =% e EDAC N SR 830 5,479,289
178| 8/27|HHHE Sk () AR 68 4y 287 5,479,002
179| 8/27| 5P Sk (E) AGERE 576 A 5y 1,217 5,477,785
180| B/27|E%E Ak CE) R 6 AR Sy 1,896 5475889
181] 8/27|=%& A =Ty Mokl TAHBERI— 21T A 45 12,852 5463037
182| 8/27|=FE AIT A A—Fo MR FRELT B 4581 T 4,244 5,458,793
183 8/27| =% r=7 VTVE R R A 5B HEL 1,728 5,457,065 |
184| 8/28|FHAEHFILE HIVAR (B R 6 53) 2,285 5,454,780
185 8/28| = BrEEsl (B2, 64 59) 800 5453,980
186| 8/28|FHA & VA (ERL TALY) 3,343 5,450,637
187| 8/28|FRAEMIFE HIVAR(E R 8A %) 2,529 5,448,108
188| 8/28|=FHFpTE HEE(E) BN TAL 2,209 5,445 899
189 8/28|HEFTE %8 () AGER 6771 %> 1,746 | 5444153
190| 8/28|=w P () BRI 6 AFIA Y 3,780 5,440,373
191]  8/28|FEHFE ERTX (EESMK TAL 662 5,439,711




20194~8 A EBEITENE HMNE

=RA B Ak pE Al & T s
(20194 B8A%L) No. 2
S :

= | Bt Z B A =B IRAZE | XHIEE TREE

192| 8/28|=HEEFTE EIREF X () AGEEL 778 5y 995 5,438,716
193] 8/28|FEHEEE REESR TRS 2219 5,436,497
194| 8/28|HEFTE R(H) AGERL 6T TH Y 563 5,435,934
196|  8/29| s i 2 EN#(= 2= 2ZNo.733 No.739) 532,138 4,903,796
197]  8/29| & B ERE at’ g} (B 7H5Y) 36,483 4,867,313
198  8/29'& BIIE A (£ M CEARIXR) 15,768 4,851,545
199] 8/29|Fxre EELEL (s TH )%y b 2,796 4,848,749
199 8/20|FEHEE EEEEL L (R TH )7V, 5616 4,843,133
200| s8/20|ERsH =Ry Mok Y 4RSI F 4 2916 | 4840217
201] 8/29|FEFETE RET () B -BAR TH S 4,536 4,835,681
202| 8/29|HESE AHT () BwaEt AR S 2,231 4,833,450
203 9/5| N Bk B 8H 4y 522,362 4,311,088
204|  9/5| \HE sosan Bt s 2 (R 10,795 | 4,300,293
205|  9/9|FAEILE HIVA(TH D, 68 5) 3,605 4,296,688
206  9/9|FEAE IR HIVAR (T, 67 453 1,766 4,294,922
207|  9/9|FAEMEE HIVAL (R, TA5) 2,382 4,292,540
208|  9/9|FREMIICE HIVAR(FEF], 88 47) 2,404 4,290,136
209|  9/9|FHEMIE HIVAR(SBUE, 8A4Y) 2,192 4,287,944
210|  9/9|/n3 AR E A=A =) = 0 — 7 LA, 32,432 4,255,512
211 9/9|'E K A BV DS B AT 19,440 4,236,072
212| 9/13| =T B (BSR4 6,712 4,229,360
213]  9/13| BT E B (FE)BESMA6H S 5,148 4,224,212
214 9/13|FHHE T () AR 5 A RIAS 2,897 4,221,315
215| 9/18|FAEHFILE HIVAL T D, TASY) 3,617 4,217,698
216| 9/18|FHAEHITE HIVAR (T D 87 4Y) 2,666 4,215,032
217 9/27|EHE T () BS54 2,382 4,212,650
218 9/27|=EFHEE EARX () R 58 4y 1,159 4,211,491
219 9/27|EBEME ERR(E)ESMN ALY 2,034 4,209,457
220| 9/27|=¥ EWXE () EBEN SATIASY 2,724 4,206,733
221|  9/27| P& ERX (E)ESNTAY 2,233 4,204,500
222| 9/27|ZEEME EHX () VAR TA S 770 4,203,730
223 9/27|ZEHE FERRIX () AKERE 576 H 5 1,471 4,202,259




2019 4~8 A EBEIEEHE HWE

=R H A SLPE R Al & T R
(20194 8A%D) No. 3

=i
= | Bft 2 B A B IRAZE | X HIEE TREE
224| 9/07|EHE (=M a ) FAHERR)— 28 H 4y 12,852 | 4,189,407
225| 9/07|E¥EE AHTH A Ao VR FRELS A 53 5] T5 4,244 4185163
226| 9/27|=FEi5E r=7 VTVESE RIS A L 1,728 4,183,435
227\ 9/27|EHE BR8] ANFAXST - 21 4,183,414
227|  9/27| =R E EEETEL (RS 8 1 AN =Sy b 2,703 4,180,711
227| 9/27|FEHRE TR 8147V, 5616 4,175,095
228| 9/27|EFHERE St —p (Jes 81 4)) 15,583 4,159,512
229| 9/07|EREETE AHT () BB AGE 874y 6,944 4,152 568
230 9/27|F=EE AHT (45) EEE 8 A I 4y 2,174 4,150,394
231 9/27[&kIE NE [ A 7 MR 81 403 L 3,093 4,147,301
2321 9/27|EFIEEANE [SEe g aee 8 A B L 3,400 | 4,143,901
233| 9/27| & BB TR JE BT (ESREL 8 H 43 B[ V5L 4,400 4,139,501
234| 9/27| & BIIE A E ARSI BEaEL 8 H B EL 4,000 4,135,501
235| 9/27|ERIEEANE (81 H ) [E2EsR ) 8 A a L 5716 | 4,129,785
2361 9/27E KIS A Z [FRIE | 5 AREERESER) 71 45 6,997 4122788
237)  9/27|ERIENE [HRHE | M SHREEE R 8 A 4y 6,817 4,115,971
238| 9/30|H=KE A/ A=Fy bk a) FARSTEI8 A 4y 2916 | 4,113,055
239| 9/30|F= R Er =T (3) B TA 4 3014 4110,041
240| 9/30|=HE =0T () BERN 6 A RIS 2,316 4,107,725
2411 9/30| =& E BT () KIEE 67T A 4y 1,102 4,106,623
242) 10/1[EEHERE TSR SRR -8 A S BIEL 172 4,106,451

A&t 19 | 2,537,941 '

RET 10,500,019 | 6,393,568 4,106,451




20195 8HE

FEMRE 34,139
HHEE 0
Et 800
BRE-BELITE 0
BEXERE 52,238
EfEAE 88,099
I N 597,002
A& 1,626,025
EHEME 57,128
ERE 82,510

& &t 2,537,941




